
Staff Member Name Role Email

Administration:

Rhodes, Josh Principal joshua.rhodes@shelby.kyschools.us

Marcum, Robyn Assistant Principal robyn.marcum@shelby.kyschools.us

Shoultz, Tracy Assistant Principal tracy.shoultz@shelby.kyschools.us

Jury, Julia Guidance Counselor julia.jury@shelby.kyschools.us

Porter, Lizzie Student Assistance Counselor elizabeth.porter@shelby.kyschools.us

Faculty:

Acklin, Tommy ECE/PASS tommy.acklin@shelby.kyschools.us

Anson, Anna 7th Grade ELA anna.anson@shelby.kyschools.us

Arledge, Matt Curriculum, Instruction,
Assessment Coach

matt.arledge@shelby.kyschools.us

Atteberry, Abigail 6th Grade ELA abigail.atteberry@shelby.kyschools.us

Baker, Terry Mental Health Consultant terry.baker@shelby.kyschools.us

Banning, Amber 7th Grade Science amber.banning@shelby.kyschools.us

Bauer, Katrina 6th Grade Math katrina.bauer@shelby.kyschools.us

Bird, Thomas 8th Grade ECE thomas.bird@shelby.kyschools.us

Brooks, Matthew Health/PE matthew.brooks@shelby.kyschools.us

Chafins, James 8th Grade Math james.chafins@shelby.kyschools.us



Coffman, Brooke 7th Grade Math brooke.coffman@shelby.kyschools.us

Couch, Hui Shi 6th Grade Math hui.shi@shelby.kyschools.us

Daugherty, Mary Carmel 6th Grade ELA mary.daugherty@shelby.kyschools.us

Eden, Tina 8th Grade Science tina.eden@shelby.kyschools.us

Fischer, Katie 6th/7th Grade ECE katherine.fischer@shelby.kyschools.us

Fisher, Amy Complex needs amy.fisher@shelby.kyschools.us

Floyd, Adam 7th Grade Science adam.floyd@shelby.kyschools.us

Harris, Amanda Talented & Gifted (TAG) amanda.harris@shelby.kyschools.us

Harris, Crystal 8th Grade Math crystal.harris@shelby.kyschools.us

Hypes, Zachary Art zachary.hypes@shelby.kyschools.us

Keiner-Rummel, Mindi 7th Grade Math melinda.keiner-rummel@shelby.kyschools.us

Korfhage, Billy 6th Grade Social Studies william.korfhage@shelby.kyschools.us

Landers, Josh Music/Choir josh.landers@shelby.kyschools.us

Long, Abbigail ARC Chairperson abbigail.long@shelby.kyschools.us

Mandeel, Nura 7th Grade ECE nura.mandeel@shelby.kyschools.us

Mattingly, Megan 7th Grade ELA megan.mattingly@shelby.kyschools.us

McClurkin, Kathy Speech Pathologist katherine.mcclurkin@shelby.kyschools.us

McElroy, Denise 6th Grade Science denise.mcelroy@shelby.kyschools.us

Morgan, Tammy Band/Orchestra tammy.morgan@shelby.kyschools.us



Nickens, Anna 7th/8th Grade Social Studies anna.nickens@shelby.kyschools.us

Orange, Renae Library Media Specialist renae.orange@shelby.kyschools.us

Overall, Merrelene Technology/Careers/PLTW/STLP merrelene.overall@shelby.kyschools.us

Ramos, Katharine 8th Grade ELA katharine.ramos@shelby.kyschools.us

Rose, Amber 7th/8th Grade Science amber.rose@shelby.kyschools.us

Turner, Joe 8th Grade Social Studies joe.turner@shelby.kyschools.us

White, Heather 7th Grade ECE heather.white@shelby.kyschools.us

Wingham, Lana 8th Grade ELA lana.wingham@shelby.kyschools.us


